Water meter brass 2" male
thread 16bar 10m>/h DN40
brass KIWA MNK-N type
DS78TBR horizontal with pulse
option (7025259)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Approval

Model

Connection

Pulse option

Type

Min. reading

Max. reading

Min. temp.

Pressure

IP value

Max. temp.

Capacity Qmax

Capacity Qn

DN

brass

DS78TBR

brass

KIWA

MNK-N

male thread

10 Itr

horizontal with pulse option

0.0001 m*/h

99.999 m*/h

0.1°C

16 bar

IP54

50°C

20 m*/h

10 m*/h

11/2"
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Size 2"

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005) 16 m*/h
Q4 1SO 4064 (2005) 20 m*/h
Length 300 mm
DN 40
Width 110 mm
Diam. 11/2"

DIMENSIONS

H 145 mm

Install. length 428

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Delivery without couplers.

Last modified date: 06/11/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk
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